
Sr No. Name, Address & Email ID  of Creditors Claim as on
Insolvency

Commencement
Date (07.05.2018

Claim Admitted
Amount (Rs.)

1

Bank of Baroda, Asset Recovery
Management  Branch, Meher Chambers,
Ground Floor, Dr. Sunderlal Behl Marg,

Opp. Petrol Pump, Ballard Estate, Mumbai
- 400 001, Email :

armbom@bankofbaroda.com

52,54,24,233.00 52,54,24,233.00

2

Union Bank of India, Asset Recovery
Branch, Union Bank Building,66/80,

Mumbai Samachar Marg, Fort,  Mumbai -
400 023 , Email :

arb.msm@unionbankofindia.com

46,82,60,710.00 46,82,60,710.00

Total 99,36,84,943.00 99,36,84,943.00

List of Finacial Creditor


